
Non Center Program Salary Schedule 

For Teachers Hired Before November 22, 2010

Degree: B.A. B.A. +18 M.A. M.A. +15 M. A. +30 M.A. +45 DR. Non Degree

Base $31,644 $33,232 $34,813 $36,084 $37,341 $38,612 $39,876 $30,064

0.5 $33,144 $34,877 $36,671 $37,938 $39,201 $40,467 $41,732 $31,417

1 $34,642 $36,521 $38,523 $39,787 $41,052 $42,323 $43,581 $32,763

1.5 $36,137 $38,172 $40,377 $41,640 $42,908 $44,176 $45,438 $34,115

2 $37,636 $39,814 $42,233 $43,496 $44,764 $46,031 $47,294 $35,458

2.5 $39,134 $41,461 $44,088 $45,351 $46,617 $47,887 $49,148 $36,809

3 $40,632 $43,103 $45,941 $47,207 $48,478 $49,740 $51,004 $38,150

3.5 $42,130 $44,760 $47,799 $49,061 $50,331 $51,594 $52,861 $39,504

4 $43,625 $46,396 $49,654 $50,917 $52,186 $53,448 $54,714 $40,850

4.5 $45,119 $48,046 $51,507 $52,772 $54,039 $55,303 $56,571 $42,200

5 $46,617 $49,688 $53,362 $54,629 $55,891 $57,160 $58,423 $43,549

5.5 $48,116 $51,337 $55,217 $56,484 $57,748 $59,014 $60,280 $44,898

6 $49,615 $52,981 $57,070 $58,331 $59,601 $60,872 $62,140 $46,242

6.5 $51,109 $54,629 $58,924 $60,190 $61,457 $62,723 $63,993 $47,591

7 $52,606 $56,271 $60,782 $62,054 $63,313 $64,580 $65,845 $48,943

7.5 $54,100 $57,913 $62,635 $63,900 $65,166 $66,433 $67,696 $50,287

8 $55,603 $59,562 $64,490 $65,759 $67,023 $68,291 $69,553 $51,637

8.5 $57,098 $61,213 $66,349 $67,613 $68,880 $70,147 $71,409 $52,989

9 $58,595 $62,855 $68,204 $69,466 $70,732 $71,999 $73,265 $54,329

9.5 $59,208 $63,551 $69,024 $70,271 $71,518 $72,762 $74,010 $54,858

10 $60,683 $65,167 $70,854 $72,095 $73,348 $74,590 $75,839 $56,182

For Teachers Hired After November 22, 2010

Degree: B.A. M.A. M. A. +30 DR. Non Degree

Base $31,644 $34,813 $37,341 $39,876 $30,064

0.5 $33,144 $36,671 $39,201 $41,732 $31,417

1 $34,642 $38,523 $41,052 $43,581 $32,763

1.5 $36,137 $40,377 $42,908 $45,438 $34,115

2 $37,636 $42,233 $44,764 $47,294 $35,458

2.5 $39,134 $44,088 $46,617 $49,148 $36,809

3 $40,632 $45,941 $48,478 $51,004 $38,150

3.5 $42,130 $47,799 $50,331 $52,861 $39,504

4 $43,625 $49,654 $52,186 $54,714 $40,850

4.5 $45,119 $51,507 $54,039 $56,571 $42,200



5 $46,617 $53,362 $55,891 $58,423 $43,549

5.5 $48,116 $55,217 $57,748 $60,280 $44,898

6 $49,615 $57,070 $59,601 $62,140 $46,242

6.5 $51,109 $58,924 $61,457 $63,993 $47,591

7 $52,606 $60,782 $63,313 $65,845 $48,943

7.5 $54,100 $62,635 $65,166 $67,696 $50,287

8 $55,603 $64,490 $67,023 $69,553 $51,637

8.5 $57,098 $66,349 $68,880 $71,409 $52,989

9 $58,595 $68,204 $70,732 $73,265 $54,329

9.5 $59,208 $69,024 $71,518 $74,010 $54,858

10 $60,683 $70,854 $73,348 $75,839 $56,182


